CE

BISY 560 DG

/0 — il

Kinds of bandsawing 20% of employees are engineers
Machines and technicians

employees
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peko-mok
u bandsawing machines

Beka-Mak, a family-owned business is the only manufacturer of twi metal
cutting process-Hack and Bandsaws-as one of the leading manufacturer in
Turkey has been wstablished in 1984 We manufacture high guality Hack and
Bandsawing Machines for the general use with a line of 60 different products.
The Machines are mainly for high performance operations of up to 3 shifts and
can be adapted to customer requirements because of their vast selection of
accessories.

Cutting ranges are from 170 mm to 1300 mm diametter.150 employees.

%20 of whom are Engineer and Technician, have more than 5.000 m? of
production area on 45.000 m? field.Also two of owners who are engineer too.
With CE approved products, BEKA-MAK offers quarantees and security to their
customers for a long lasting relationship.We have customers in more than 70
countries.

1984 noch als Familienunternehmen gegriindet,ist die Beka-Mak heute

eine der filhrenden Hersteller von Metallséigemaschinen (Bandséige-
undBiigelséigemaschinen) in der Tirkei. Unsere Produktpalette besteht

aus Uber 60 verschedenen SGdgemaschinen héchster Qualitéit,die mit
Sagekapazitéten von 170 mm bis 1300 mm, anforderungen jeglicher Art
erfillen. Seit unserer Griindung haben wir die Wiinsche unserer Kunden dazu
genutzt um unsere Maschinen kontinuierlich weiterzuentwickeln.

Unsere Fabrik ist 5000 m? groB, und befindet sich auf einem 45000 m?
groBen Geldnde.Wir beschdéftigen mehr als 150 Mitarbeiter, die zu 20% aus
Ingenieuren und Technikern bastehen.Die Beka-Mak verfiigt Giber einen
groBen Kundenstamm und exportiert ihre Maschinen in weltweit mehr als 70
Lénder.
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BMSY 230 DGH»>

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Double Mitre, Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Halbautomaticshe Horizontal

STANDARD

- 1,2 Mt Roller Table

- Control Panel

- Height Adjustment Switch

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension
- Material Lenght stop

BMSO 230»

Bandsawing Machine
Fully Automatic Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN

Mit Rollenvordchub Horizontal - Mechanic Top Clamping
- SAP Coolant Pump
- Saw Blade 27
- Saw Blade Brush
- Security Switch

HYDROMECANIC
BLADE TENSION

BLADE BRASH HIGHT ADJUSTMENT
SWICH

4

<«BMS 230 DG

Bandsawing Machine
Manuel Double Mitre Cutting,
Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Manuel Horizontal

OPTIONAL
- 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- ILC Micro Spray Device
- Inverter

<«BMSY 230 DG

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Double Mitre,
Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Halbautomaticshe Horizontal

INVERTER

MICROSPREY



BMS 270 DG»

Bandsawing Machine

Manuel Double Mitre Cutting , Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Manuel Horizontal

BMSY 270 DGH A

Bandsawing Machine

Semi Automatic Double Mitre, Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Halbautomatische Horizontal

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

TYP-TYPE

i

S
L.

BMS 230 DG

BMSY 230 DG
BMSY 230 DGH

STANDARD

- Blade Brush

- Control Panel
- Height Adjustment Switch

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension
- Inverter

- Material Limit Shaft
- SAP Coolant Pump
- Saw Blade 27

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

-Vice

OPTIONAL
- 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- ILC Micro Spray Device

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Double Mitre, Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Halbautomatische Horizontal

BMS 270 DG

BMSY 270 DG

') <«BMSY 270 DG

BMS0 230

Cutting 0°
Capacity at
Schnittbereich
Cutting 45°
Capacity at  left
Schnittbereich
Cutting 450
Capacity at  right
Schnittbereich
Cutting 60°
Capacity at  right
Schnittbereich

JoofJoofjoofo

O

Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant
Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant
Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant
Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant

Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor
Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor
Feed Motor - Materialvorschubmotor
Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe
Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit
Band Dimensions - Sdgebandabmessung
Working Height - Arbeitshéhe

Weight - Gewicht

Dimensions - Masse

Lenght - Lange
Widht - Breite
Height - Hohe

mm

230
320x 130
230
180
230x 100
150
210
230x 160
180
120
120x 100
100
1,0-1,3

0,12
35-70
2730x 27 x0,9
760
415
1350
700
1300

230
320x 130
230
180
230x 100
150
210
230x 160
180
120
120 x 100
100
1,0-1,3
0,37
0,12
35-70
2730x27x0,9
760
465
1350
700
1300

270
350x220
270
210
270x 210
180
240
270 x 200
170
150
150x 100
100
1,5

0,12
34-68
3160 x 27 x 0,9
910
500
1730
770
1550

BMSY 270 DGH
270
350x220
270
210
270x 210
180
240
270 x 200
170
150
150 x 100
100
1,5
0,37
0,12
34-68
3160 x 27 x0,9
910
525
1730

770
1550

230

240 x 230
230

1,0-1,3
0,37
0,25
0,12
35-70
2730x27x0,9
590

500
1700

800
1500
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<BMSO 280

Bandsawing Machine
Fully Automatic Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Mit Rollenvorschub
Horizontal

YBMS 280

Bandsawing Machine
Manuel Horizontal

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Manuel Horizontal

BMSY 2804

Bandsawing Machine BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Semi Automatic, Mitre Cutting Halbautomatische Horizontal

Horizontal
STANDARD
- Control Panel
- Height Adjustment Switch
- Hydromechanical Blade Tension OPTIONAL
- Inverter
- Material Limit Shaft 3 Mt Roller Table
- Chip Conveyor
- Roller Table . .
- Hydraulic Top Clamping
- SAP Coolant Pump g
- Hydraulic Vice
- Saw Blade 27 . .
- ILC Micro Spray Device
- Saw Blade Brush .
- ; - Sensitive Pressure
- Security Switch Turn Tabl
- Siti Gearbox - lurn fable

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

BMS 280 BMSY 280 BMSO 280 BMS 320 BMSY 320 BMSO 320

Cutting 0° O Round-Rund mm 280 280 280 320 320 320
Capacity at 1 Flat- Flach mm 350 x 200 350 x 200 280x 250 400 x 220 440 x 220 320 x 300
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 280 280 270 320 320 300
Cutting 45° O Round-Rund mm 240 240 - 280 280 -
Capacityat et 1 Flat- Flach mm 240x 180 240x 180 - 280 x 200 280 x 200 -
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 210 210 - 260 260 -
Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor kw 15 1.5 15 1.5 1,5 1.5
Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor kw - 0,37 037 - 037 0,37
Feed Motor - Materialvorschubmotor kw - - 0,25 - - 0,25
Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe KW 0,12 0,12 0,12 0,12 0,12 0,12
Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneforderer kW _ 0,25 0,25 i} 0,25 0,25
Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit m/min|  20-100 20- 100 20-100 20-100 20-100 20- 100
Band Dimensions - Sdgebandabmessung mm 3400 x 27 x 0,9 /3400 x 27 x 0,9 | 3400 X 27 x 0,9 3660 x 27 x 0,9 3660 x 27 X 0,9 3660 x 27 x 0,9
Working Height - Arbeitshéhe mm 640 640 640 640 640 640
Weight - Gewicht kg 590 635 740 625 650 770
Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Ldnge mm 1800 1800 1800 1900 1900 1900

Widht - Breite mm 850 850 850 850 850 850

Height - Hohe mm 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300
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BMSO 320>

Bandsawing Machine
Fully Automatic, Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Mit Rollenvorschub Horizontal

<BMS 320

Bandsawing Machine
Manual Horizontal

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Manual Horizontal

BMSY 320»

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic, Horizontal

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Halbautomatische Horizontal

STANDARD

- Control Panel

- Height Adjustment Switch

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension OPTIONAL

- Inverter -3 Mt Roller Table

- Material Limit Shaft - Chip Conveyor

- Roller Table - Hydraulic Blade Tension
- SAP Coolant Pump - Hydraulic Top Clamping
- Saw Blade 27 - Hydraulic Vice

- Saw Blade Brush - ILC Micro Spray Device
- S.e.curity Switch - Sensitive Pressure

- Siti Gearbox ~Turn Table

HEIGHT ADJUSTMANT  HYDRAULICVICE HYDROMECANIC INVERTER MECANICTOP SITI GEARBOX
SWICH BLADE TENSION CLAMPING



CATALOGUE 2014

STANDARD

- 1,2 Mt Roller Table

- Control Panel

- Height Adjustment Switch
- Hydromechanical Blade Tension
- Inverter

- Mechanic Top Clamping

- Material Limit Shaft

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 34

- Saw Blade Brush

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

OPTIONAL

- 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- Chip Conveyor

- Hydraulic Blade Tension

- Hydraulic Vice

- ILC Micro Spray Device

- Sensitive Pressure

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

TYP-TYPE

Cutting 0° O Round-Rund
Capacity at I Flat-Flach
Schnittbereich 0 Square - Vierkant
Cutting 45° O Round-Rund
Capacityat left 3 Flat- Flach

Schnittbereich OO Square - Vierkant

Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor
Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor
Feed Motor - Materialvorschubmotor
Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe
Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit
Band Dimensions - Sdgebandabmessung
Working Height - Arbeitshéhe

Weight - Gewicht
Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Ldnge
Widht - Breite
Height - Hohe

YBMSO 320L

Bandsawing Machine
Fully Automatic Horizontal

m/min

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Mit Rollenvorschub Horizontal

330
610x310
330
320
460 x 180
320
2,2

0,12
20-100
4160x34x 1,1
640
710
2100
850
1300

330
610x 310
330
320
460 x 180
320
2,2
0,37
0,12
20-100
4160x34x1,1
640
740
2100
850
1300

Bandsawing Machine

Manuel
Horizontal

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Manual, Horizontal

330
500 x 320
330

2,2
0,37
0,25
0,12

20-100
4160x34x 1,1

640

860
2100

850
1300

<BMS 320 L

| BMS320L | BMSY320L | BMSO320L | BMsY350M

350
570 x 260
350
350
460 x 180
350
2,2
0,37
0,12
200
4160 x 34x 1,1
640
785
2100
850
1300
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BMSY 320 L>

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Horizontal

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Halbatomatische Horizontal

YBMSY 350 M

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Horizontal

STANDARD

- Control Panel

- Height Adjustment Switch
- Hydromechanical Blade Tension
- Inverter

- Material Limit Shaft

- Roller Table

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 34

- Saw Blade Brush

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Halbatomatische Horizontal

OPTIONAL

-3 Mt Roller Table

- Chip Conveyor

- Chip Conveyor

- Hydraulic Blade Tension
- Hydraulic Top Clamping
- Hydraulic Vice

- ILC Micro Spray Device
- Sensitive Pressure
-Turn Table

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT ~ HYDRAULIC BLADE HYDRAULICVICE INVERTER ROLLER TABLE
SWICH TENTION
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<«BMSY 320G

Bandsawing Machine Cutting
Semi Automatic Mitre Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Halbautomatische Horizontal

BMS 320G Y

Bandsawing Machine
Manual Mitre Cutting Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Manual Horizontal

STANDARD

- 1,2 Mt Metarial Roller Table
- Blade Brush

- Control Panel

- Height Adjustment Switch
- Hydromechanical Blade Tension
- Inverter

- Material Limit Shaft

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 27

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- To Adjust Degree Panel

OPTIONAL

- 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- Hydraulic Blade Tension
- Hydraulic Top Clamping
- Hydraulic Vice

- ILC Micro Spray Device

- Sensitive Pressure

1,2 MT ROLLER TABLE CONTROL PANEL INVERTER METARIAL LIMIT SHAFT ~ SAP COOLANT POMP

SITI GEARBOX
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BMSY 320 GL»>

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Mitre Cutting

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Halbautonatische Horizontal

YBMS 320 GL

Bandsawing Machine

Manual Mitre Cutting Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Manual Horizontal

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN
TYP-TYPE

BMS 320G

STANDARD

- 1,2 Mt Material Roller Table
- Blade Brush

- Control Panel

- Height Adjustment Switch

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension

- Inverter

- Material Limit Shaft

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 34

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- To Adjust Degree Panel

OPTIONAL

- 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- Hydraulic Blade Tension

- Hydraulic Top Clamping
- Hydraulic Vice

- ILC Micro Spray Device

- Sensitive Pressure

BMSY 320GL

Cutting 90° O Round-Rund
Capacity at 1 Flat- Flach
Schnittbereich [0 Square - Vierkant
Cutting 75° O Round-Rund
Capacityat right =1 Flat - Flach
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant
Cutting 60° O Round-Rund
Capacity at right 3 Flat-Flach
Schnittbereich O Square-Vierkant
Cutting 45c O Round -Rund
Capacityat right 3 Flat - Flach
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant
Cutting 30 O Round-Rund
Capacityat right 3 Flat-Flach

Schnittbereich

O

Square - Vierkant

Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor
Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor
Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe
Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit
Band Dimensions - Sdgebandabmessung
Working Height - Arbeitshéhe

Weight - Gewicht

Dimensions - Masse

Lenght - Ldnge
Widht - Breite
Height - Hohe

320
350x320
320
320
350 x 200
300
300
300 x 200
250
260
250x 180
180
160
150 x 150
150

1.5
0,12
20-100
3660 x 27 x 0,9
740
960
1900
1200

1350

BMSY 320G BMS 320GL
320 320
350x 320 610x 320
320 320
320 320
350 x 200 580 x 320
300 320
300 320
300 x 200 510x 320
250 320
260 320
250x 180 355x320
180 320
160 260
150 x 150 280 x 200
150 225
1,5 2,2
0,37 -
0,12 0,12
20-100 20-100
3660 x27x0,9 4160x34x 1,1
740 740
1015 1100
1900 2100
1200 1200
1350 1350

320
610x320
320
320
580x 320
320
320
510x320
320
320
355x320
320
260
280 x 200
225
2,2
0,37
0,12
20-100
4160x34x 1,1

740
1150
2100
1200
1350

11
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BMSO 320 GLH»>

Bandsawing Machine
Fully Automatic Mitre with PLC

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
PLC Vollautomat

YBMSO 320 GH

Bandsawing Machine
Fully Automatic Mitre with PLC

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
PLC Vollautomat

STANDARD OPTIONAL

- Back Open Vice - 3 Mt Roller Table

- Feeding Vice - Hydraulic Blade Tension
- Height Adjustment Switch - Hydraulic Top Clamping
- Hydraulic Vice - ILC Micro Spray Device
- Hydromechanical Blade Tension - Multiple Segments

- Inverter - Sensitive Pressure

- PLC Control Panel

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 34

- Saw Blade Brush

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- To Adjust Degree Panel
TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

TYP-TYPE ‘ BMSO 320 GH ‘ BMSO 320 GLH
Cutting 0° O Round-Rund mm 320 320
Capacity at 3 Flat-Flach mm 350x 320 610 x 320
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 320 320
Cutting 75° O Round-Rund mm 320 320
Capacityat right 1 Flat- Flach mm 350 x 200 580x 320
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 300 320
Cutting 60° O Round-Rund mm 300 320
Capacityat rght [ Flat-Flach mm 300 x 200 510x 320
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 250 320
Cutting 45c O Round-Rund mm 260 320
Capacity at right = Flat-Flach mm 250x 180 355x320
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 180 320
Cutting 300 O Round-Rund mm 160 260
Capacityat right 3 Flat-Flach mm 150 x 150 280 x 200
Schnittbereich O Square -Vierkant mm 150 225
Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor kw 2,2 2,2
Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor kw 1,1 1,1
Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe kw 0,12 0,12
Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneforderer KW 0,25 0,25
Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit m/min 20-100 20-100
Band Dimensions - Sdgebandabmessung mm 3660x27x0,9 | 4160x34x1,1
Working Height - Arbeitshéhe mm 740 740
Weight - Gewicht kg 1765 2000
Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Lange mm 2100 2370

Widht - Breite mm 2200 2400

Height - Hohe mm 1500 1500 SITI GEARBOX

12



STANDARD

- Height Adjustment Switch

- Hydraulic Vice

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension

- Inverter

- PLC Control Panel
- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 34

- Saw Blade Brush
- Security Switch
- Siti Gearbox

OPTIONAL
-3 Mt Roller Table
- Chip Conveyor

- Hydraulic Blade Tension
- Hydraulic Top Clamping
- ILC Micro Spray Device
- Multiple Segments

- Sensitive Pressure

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN
TYP-TYPE

Cutting 0° O Round-Rund
Capacity at [ Flat- Flach
Schnittbereich [0 Square - Vierkant
Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor
Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor
Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe
Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit
Band Dimensions - Sdgebandabmessung
Working Height - Arbeitshohe
Weight - Gewicht
Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Lénge
Widht - Breite
Height - Hohe

m/min
mm
kg

mm

mm

320
350x 320
320
2,2
1,1
0,12
20-100
3660 x 27 x 0,9
640
1300
1850
1850
1250

BMSO320H | BMSO320LH

Beka-mok
o

<«BMSO 320 H

Bandsawing Machine
Full Automatic with PLC

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
PLC Vollautomat

YBMSO 320 LH

Bandsawing Machine
Full Automatic with PLC

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
PLC Vollautomat

320
610x310
320
2,2
1.1
0,12
20-100
4160x 34 x 1,1
640
1585
2100
1850
1250

13



CATALOGUE 2014

BMSO 325 CH»

Bandsawing Machine
Full Automatic PLC

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
PLC Vollautomat

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

| BMSO360CH |

<BMSO 360 CH

Bandsawing Machine

Full Automatic with PLC

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN

PLC Vollautomat

BMSO 560 CH

TYP-TYPE

Cutting 0° O Round-Rund
Capacity at I Flat- Flach
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant

Main Drive Motor/Hauptmotor
Hydraulic Motor/Hydraulikmotor
Coolant Motor/KihImittelpumpe

Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneférderer
Cutting Speeds/Schnittgeschwindigkeit
Band Dimensions/Sagebandabmessung
Working Height/Arbeitshéhe
Weight/Gewicht
Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Lange
Widht - Breite
Height - Hohe

mm
mm

mm
kw
kw
kw
kw
m/min

mm
kg

mm
mm
mm

| BMSO325CH
325

350 x 325
325
2,2
11
0,12
0,25

20-100

4160x34x 1,1
650

1560
2300
2200
1550

360
485 x 360
360
3
11
0,12
0,25
20-100

4800x34x 1,1
650

1950
2850
2200

1740

BMSO 460 CH
460
610 x 460
460
4
1,1
0,12
0,25
20-100

5200x41x1,3
700

2450
3100
2200
1950

560
600 x 560
560
4
11
0,12
0,25
20-100

6000x41x1,3
700

3200
3500
2200
2050



Beka-mok
b

<BMSO 460 CH

Bandsawing Machine
Full Automatic with PLC

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
PLC Vollautomat

BMSO 560 CHY

Bandsawing Machine
Full Automatic with PLC

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
PLC Vollautomat

STANDARD

- Back Open Vice

- Hydraulic Feeding Vice

- Hydraulic Vice

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension

- Inverter

- Linear Way

- Optical Height Adjustment

- PLC Control Panel

- Pressure Adjustment

- Proximity Switch For Sensing Blade Slippage
- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 41

- Saw Blade Brush

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/Vice

OPTIONAL

- 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- Chip Conveyor

- Hydraulic Blade Tension
- Hydraulic Top Clamping
- ILC Micro Spray Device

- Multiple Segments

CONTROL PANEL FEEDING VICE INVERTER LINEER BLADE LINEER WAY SITI GEARBOX
ADJUSTMENT
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TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

TYP-TYPE

Cutting 0°
Capacity at
Schnittbereich
Cutting +30°
Capacity at  right
Schnittbereich
Cutting +45°
Capacity at  right
Schnittbereich
Cutting +60°
Capacity at  right
Schnittbereich
Cutting -30°
Capacity at left
Schnittbereich
Cutting -45°
Capacity at  left
Schnittbereich
Cutting -60°
Capacity at left
Schnittbereich

ofJoofjoofjoo[oofjoo[oofo

Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant
Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant
Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant
Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant
Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant
Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant
Round - Rund
Flat - Flach
Square - Vierkant

Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor
Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor
Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe

Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneforderer
Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit
Band Dimensions - Sdgebandabmessung
Working Height - Arbeitshohe

Weight - Gewicht

Dimensions - Masse

16

Lenght - Lange
Widht - Breite
Height - Hohe

<BMSY 360 DGH

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Horizontal Double Mitre Cutting

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Halbautomatische

YBMSY 440 DGH / DGH NC

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Horizontal Double Mitre Cutting

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Halbautomatische

‘ BMSY 360 DGH ‘ BMSY 440DGH/NC STANDARD
- Control Panel
360 440 - Hydraulic Vice
610 x 360 440x 610 - Hydromechanical Blade Tention
360 440 - Inverter
610 x 360 440 x 500 e Bl P
360 440 - Saw Blade Brush
360 410 - Security Switch
490 x 360 440 x 410 - Sensitive Pressure
360 410 - Siti Gearbox
340 320 - Vibration Cylinder
300 x 360 440 x 250 OPTIONAL
300 22l - 3 Mt Material Roller Table
360 440 - 3 Mt Motorized Roller Table
610x360 440x 500 - High Cutting Limit Control
360 440 - Hydraulic Blade Tension
360 410 - ILC Micro Spray Device
490 x 360 440 x 410 - Lazer Line Pointer
360 410
360 320
360 x 360 440 x 285
360 285
3 3
0,55 0,55
0,12 0,12
0,25 0,25
20-100 20-100
5000x34x1,1 | 5200x34x1,1
860 860
1460 1640
2750 2800
1210 1210
1870 1870




STANDARD

- 1,2 Mt Roller Table

- Blade Brush
- Control Panel

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension

- Inverter

- Linear Blade Control
- Mechanic Top Clamping
- Material Limit Shaft

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 34

- Security Switch
- Sensitive Cutting

- Siti Gearbox

- Vibration Cylinder

HYDROMECANIC BLADE
TENSION

LINEER BLADE
ADJUSTMENT

INVERTER

SITI GEARBOX

OPTIONAL

- 3 Mt Roller Table

- Chip Conveyor

- Height Adjustment Sensor
- Hydraulic Blade Tension

- Hydraulic Vice

- ILC Micro Spray Device

\

BMSY 440 A

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Halbautomatische

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

l TYP-TYPE
Cutting 0° O Round-Rund mm
Capacity at I Flat-Flach mm
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm
Cutting 45° O Round-Rund mm
Capacityat left 3 Flat- Flach mm
Schnittbereich OO Square - Vierkant mm
Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor kW
Hydraulic Motor/Hydraulikmotor kW
Feed Motor - Materialvorschubmotor kw
Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe KW
Chip Conveyor Motor - Spaneférderer Motor .y
Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit m/min
Band Dimensions - Sdgebandabmessung mm
Working Height - Arbeitshéhe mm
Weight - Gewicht kg
Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Lange mm
Widht - Breite mm
Height - Hohe mm

<BMSO 440

Bandsawing Machine
Full Automatic Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Mit Rollenvorschub Horizontal

BMSY 440
440
610 x 440
440
410
410 x 440
410
3
0,55
0,12

20-100
5200x34x 1,1
735
1310
2600
900
1710

BMSO 440
440

580 x 440
440

3
0,55
0,55
0,12
0,25

20-100
5200x34x 1,1
735
1440
2630
1110
1710
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BMSO 325 CGH»

Bandsawing Machine
Full Automatic With PLC
Mitre Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Mit Rollenvorschub Horizontal

STANDARD

- 3%inclined Blade

- Back Open Vice

- Hydraulic Feeding Vice

- Hydraulic Vice

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension
- Inverter

- Lineer Way

- Optical Height Adjustment

- Optical Height Adjustment

- PLC Control Panel

- Pressure Adjustment

- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/Vice

OPTIONAL

- 3 Mt Material Roller Table

- Chip Conveyor

- Hydraulic Blade Tension

- Hydraulic Top Clamping

- ILC Micro Spray Device

- Laser Line Pointer
- Multiple Segments

- Proximity Switch For Sensing

Blade Slippage
- SAP Coolant Pump
- Saw Blade 34
- Saw Blade Brush
- Security Switch
- Siti Gearbox

- To Adjust Degree Panel

BMSY 325 CGH»

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Mitre Cutting

BANDSAGEAMASCHINE
Halbautomatische Horizontal

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

TYP-TYPE | BMSY325CGH | BMSO325CGH | BMSY360CGH | BMSY 360CDGH

Cutting 0° O Round-Rund
Capacity at 1 Flat-Flach
Schnittbereich [0 Square - Vierkant
Cutting +30° O Round-Rund
Capacityat right 3 Flat- Flach
Schnittbereich OO Square - Vierkant
Cutting  +45° O Round-Rund
Capacity at right =31 Flat-Flach
Schnittbereich O Square -Vierkant
Cutting +60° O Round -Rund
Capacityat right T Flat - Flach
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant
Cutting -30° O Round-Rund
Capacityat left 3 Flat-Flach
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant
Cutting -45°¢ O Round -Rund
Capacityat et [ Flat-Flach
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant

Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor
Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor

Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe
Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneférderer

Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit
Band Dimensions - Sdgebandabmessung
Working Height - Arbeitshéhe

Weight - Gewicht

Dimensions - Masse

18

Lenght - Lange
Widht - Breite
Height - Hohe

325
450 x 320
320
325
360x 320
320
305
270x 320
270
190
180 x 240
180

2,2
0,55
0,12
0,25

20-100
4160x 34 x 1,1

615
1150
2100
800
1600

325
400x 315
315
325
380x315
315
300
300x 315
300
200
200x 315
200

2,2
1.1
0,12
0,25
20-100
4380x34x 1,1
630
1860
2130
2150
1650

360
700 x 360
360
360
590 x 360
360
360
460 x 360
360
305
305 x 360
305

0,55

0,12

0,25

20-100
5000x34x1,1

690
1430
2850

780
1800

360
640 x 360
360
360
510x 360
360
360
390 x 360
360
310
250x 360
270

360
510 x 360
360
360
390 x 360
360
3
i,/
0,12
0,25
20-100
5000 x 34 x 1,1
800
1635
3000
1200
1910



BMSY 360 CGH>

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Mitre Cutting

BANDSAGEAMASCHINE
Halbautomatische Horizontal

BMSY 360 CDGH v

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Double Mitre Cutting

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Halbautomatische Horizontal

STANDARD
- 3%inclined Blade

- Control Panel

- Cutting Capacity Control

- Hydraulic Vice

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension
- Inverter

- Lineer Way

- Optical Height Adjustment

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 34

- Saw Blade Brush

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/Vice
- To Adjust Degree Panel

OPTIONAL

- 3 Mt Motorized Roller Table
- Hydraulic Blade Tension

- Hydraulic Top Clamping

- ILC Micro Spray Device

- Laser Line Pointer

BLADE BRUSH DIGITAL ANGLE HYDRAULIC VICE HYDROMECANIC BLADE SECURTY SWICH SITI GEARBOX
DISPLAY TENTION
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BMSY 440 CGH»

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Mitre Cutting

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Halbautomatische Horizontal

STANDARD

- 3%inclined Blade

- Blade Brush

- Control Panel

- Hydraulic Vice

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension

- Inverter
- Lineer Way
- Optical Height Adjustment
- SAP Coolant Pump OPTIONAL
- Saw Blade 41 - 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- Security Switch - 3 Mt Motorized Roller Table
- Sensitive Pressure - Chip Conveyor
- Siti Gearbox - Hydraulic Blade Tension
- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/Vice - Hydraulic Top Clamping
- To Adjust Degree Panel - ILC Micro Spray Device
- Laser Line Pointer

S <«BMSY 440 CDGH

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Dounble Mitre Cutting

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Halbautomatische Horizontal

“i

BLADE BRASH CONTROL PANEL CUTTING CAPACITY HYDRAULICTOP LINEER WAY SITI GEARBOX
ADJUSTMENT CLAMPING
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BMSO 440 CGH»

Bandsawing Machine
Full Automatic With PLC

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Mit Rollenvorschub Horizontal

BMSO 360 CGH ¥

Bandsawing Machine
Full Automatic With PLC
Mitre Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Mit Rollenvorschub Horizontal

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN
TYP-TYPE

Cutting 0° O Round-Rund mm
Capacity at 3 Flat - Flach mm
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant ~ mm
Cutting +30° O Round -Rund mm
Capacityat rght 3 Flat - Flach mm
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm
Cutting +45° O Round - Rund mm
Capacityat rght 33 Flat - Flach R
Schnittbereich O Square-Vierkant
Cutting  +60° O Round - Rund —
CapaFity at _right T3 Flat - Flach mm
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm
Cutting  -30° (O Round - Rund mm
CapaFity at‘ left [ — Flat - Flach TR
Schnittbereich Square - Vierkant mm
gutting -45° 8 Round - Rund mm
apacityat left  — Flat- Flach mm
ST Square -Vierkant ~ mm
Main Drive Motor - Elauptmotor KW
Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor KW
Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe kw
Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneférderer kw
Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit m/min
Band Dimensions - Ségebandabmessung mm
Working Height - Arbeitshéhe mm

Weight - Gewicht kg

Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Lénge mm
Widht - Breite mm
Height - Hohe mm

450
695 x 430
430

450
615 x430
430
450
500 x 430
430
340
340 x 430
340

0,55
0,12
0,25
20-100
5200x41x1,3
690
1630
2850
780
1800

450
610 x 425
425

450
570 x 425
425
450
450 x 425
425
310
310x 425
310

1,1
0,12
0,25
20-100
5400x41x1,3
705
2480
2850
2100
1950

440
640 x 440
440

440
510 x 440
440
440
400 x 440
440
250
250 x 440
250
440
510x440
440
390

390x440
390

4
11
0,12
0,25
20-100
5200x41x1,3
800
1780
3100
1200
1910

‘ BMSY 440 CGH ‘ BMSO 440 CGH ‘ BMSY 440 CDGH ‘BMSO 360CGH

360
610 x 360
360

360
590 x 360
360
360
460 x 360
360
305
305 x 360
305

1,1
0,12
0,25
20-100
5200x35x 1,1
705
2400
2850
2100
1820

- BMSO 325 CGH 3° Angled
-BMSO 440 CDGH  3° Angled
-BMSY 440 CDGH  3° Angled
- BMSY 440 CGH 3° Angled

STANDARD

- 3%inclined Blade

- Hyd. Clamping for Angle

- Hydraulic Feeding Vice

- Hydraulic Vice

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension

- Inverter

- Lineer Way

- Optical Height Adjustment

- PLC Control Panel

- Pressure Adjustment

- Proximity Switch For Sensing
Blade Slippage

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 34

- Saw Blade Brush

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/Vice

OPTIONAL

- 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- Chip Conveyor

- Hydraulic Blade Tension

- Hydraulic Top Clamping
- ILC Micro Spray Device

- Laser Line Pointer

- Multiple Segments
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STANDARD

- Chip Conveyor

- Digital Height Adjustment

- Hydraulic Vice

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension
- Inverter

OPTIONAL

- 3 Mt Material Roller Table

- 3 Mt Motorized Roller Table
-45°/60° 1,2 Mt Material Roller Table
- Hydraulic Top Clamping

- ILC Micro Spray Device

- Laser Line Pointer

- Lineer Way

- Motorized Swarf Brush

- NC Control Panel

- Proximity Switch For Sensing

Blade Slippage
- Roller Table
- Saw Blade 54
- Security Barrier
- Security Switch
- Sensitive Pressure
- Siti Gearbox

- Synchronisation Moveable

Arm/Vice

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

BMSY 560 DG A

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Horizontal Double Mitre Cutting

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Halbautomatische

<«BMSY 650 DG NC

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Horizontal Double Mitre Cutting

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Halbautomatische

TYP-TYPE | BMSY560DG | BMSY650DGNC

Cutting 0° O Round-Rund mm 560 650

Capacity at 3 Flat-Flach mm 820x540 1000 x 600

Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 540 600

Cutting -30° O Round - Rund mm 560 650 .

Capacityat  left [ Flat-Flach mm 705x540 840 x 600 HYDRAULIC TOP CONTROL PANEL

Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 540 600 CLAMPING

Cutting -45c O Round -Rund mm 550 650

Capacityat et 3 Flat-Flach mm 550 x 540 660 x 600

Schnittbereich OO Square -Vierkant mm 540 600

Cutting -60°c O Round -Rund mm 360 440

Capacityat et 3 Flat - Flach mm 360 x 540 440 x 600

Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 360 440 N0 el = _ 1

Cutting +30° O Round-Rund mm 560 650 CHIP CONVEYOR INVERTER

Capacityat right 3 Flat-Flach mm 705x540 840 x 600

Schnittbereich O Square -Vierkant mm 540 600

Cutting +45° O Round - Rund mm 550 650

Capacityat right 3 Flat - Flach mm 550 x 540 660 x 600

Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 540 600

Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor kw 4 7,5

Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor kw 1,1 4 1),

Coolant Pump - Kiihkmittelpumpe kw 0,12 0,12 LINEER BLADE LINEER WAY

Angel Motor kw - 0,37 ADJUSTMENT

Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneférderer kw 0,25 0,25

Motorized Swarf Brush/Motorized Span Birste  kw - 0,18

Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit m/min 20-100 20-100

Band Dimensions - Ségebandabmessung mm 6800x41x1,3 | 8400x54x 1,6

Working Height - Arbeitshohe mm 880 830

Weight - Gewicht kg 3200 6000 =

Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Linge mm 3800 4750 -
Widht - Breite mm 1750 1970 MOTORIZED BLADE SITI GEARBOX
Height - Hohe mm 2350 2630 BRASH
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STANDARD OPTIONAL

- 3%inclined Blade - 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- Hyd. Clamping for Angle - Chip Conveyor

- Hydraulic Feeding Vice - Hydraulic Blade Tension
- Hydraulic Vice - Hydraulic Top Clamping
- Hydromechanical Blade Tension - ILC Micro Spray Device

- Inverter - Laser Line Pointer

- Lineer Way - Multiple Segments

- Optical Height Adjustment

- PLC Control Panel

- Pressure Adjustment

- Proximity Switch For Sensing
Blade Slippage

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 41

- Saw Blade Brush

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/Vice

BMSY 540 CGH a
BMSO 540 CGH

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic
Mitre Cutting, Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE
Hochleistungs, Halbautomatische
Horizontal

<BMSY 810 CGH

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic
Mitre Cutting, Horizontal

GEHRUNGSBANDSAGE HYDRAULIC VICE
Hochleistungs, Halbautomatische
Horizontal

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

TYP-TYPE ‘ BMSY 540CGH ‘ BMSO 540CGH ‘ BMSY 810CGH

Cutting 0° O Round-Rund mm 540 540 810
Capacity at 3 Flat-Flach mm 750 x 540 720 x 540 810x 770
Schnittbereich [0 Square - Vierkant mm 540 540 770
Cutting +30° O Round-Rund mm 540 540 700
Capacityat eft 3 Flat- Flach mm 600 x 540 600 x 540 700x 770
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 540 540 700
Cutting  +45° O Round-Rund mm 510 510 555
Capacity at rigt 3 Flat-Flach mm 455 x 540 455 x 540 555x 750
Schnittbereich O Square -Vierkant mm 455 455 555
Cutting +60° O Round - Rund mm 270 270 300
Capacityat right 3 Flat - Flach mm 240 x 540 240 x 540 290 x 750
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 240 240 290
Main Drive Motor/Hauptmotor kw 4 4 4
Hydraulic Motor/Hydraulikmotor kw 1,1 11 1,5
Coolant Motor/Kihlmittelpumpe kw 0,12 0,12 0,12 e
Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneférderer KW 0,25 0,25 0,25 SAP COOLANT POMP
Cutting Speeds/Schnittgeschwindigkeit m/min 20-100 20-100 20-100 ~—
Band Dimensions/Sagebandabmessung mm 6000x41x1,3 | 6000x41x1,3  8200x41x1,3
Working Height/Arbeitshéhe mm 695 710 725
Weight/Gewicht kg 2360 3200 3920
Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Ldnge mm 2900 2900 4020

Widht - Breite mm 1100 2200 1630

Height - Hohe mm 2130 2150 2570 SITI GEARBOX
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<«BMSO 325C

Bandsawing Machine
Fully Automatic
Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Hochleistungs, Horizontal Mit
Rollenvorschub

STANDARD OPTIONAL

- 1,2 Mt Material Roller Table - 3 Mt Material Roller Table BMSO 360 C v

- Control Panel - Chip Conveyor Bandsawing Machine BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN

- Hydraulic Vice - Hydraulic Blade Tension Fully Automatic Hochleistungs, Horizontal Mit
- Hydromechanical Blade Tension - ILC Micro Spray Device Horizontal Rollenvorschub

- Lineer Way

- Mechanic Top Clamping

- Material Limit Shaft

- Optical Height Adjustment

- Pressure Adjustment

- SAP Coolant Pomp

- Saw Blade 34

- Saw Blade Brush

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/- Vice

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

TYP-TYPE | BMSO325C | BMSO360C | BMSO460C | BMSO 560C
Cutting Capacity O Round -Rund mm 325 380 460 560
Schnittbereich 1 Flat-Flach mm 350x 325 430x 380 470 x 460 570 x 560
0° O Square -Vierkant mm 325 380 460 560
Main Drive Motor/Hauptmotor kw 2,2 3 4 4
Hydraulic Motor/Hydraulikmotor kw 0,55 0,55 0,55 1,1
Coolant Motor/KiihImittelpumpe kw 0,12 0,12 0,12 0,12
Feed Motor/KihImittelpumpe kw 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,55
Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneforderer kw 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25
Cutting Speeds/Schnittgeschwindigkeit m/min 20-100 20-100 20-100 20-100
Band Dimensions/Sagebandabmessung mm 4160x34x1,1 | 4800x34x1,1 | 5200x41x1,3  6000x41x1,3
Working Height/Arbeitshohe mm 580 590 590 590
Weight/Gewicht Kg 960 1290 1630 2115
Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Lange mm 2450 2900 3100 3500
Widht - Breite mm 900 950 1000 1050
Height - Hohe mm 1500 1660 1800 2050
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<«BMSO 460 C

Bandsawing Machine
Fully Automatic
Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Hochleistungs, Horizontal Mit
Rollenvorschub

YBMSO 560 C

Bandsawing Machine  BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
FU”Y Automatic Hochleistungs, Horizontal Mit
Horizontal Rollenvorschub

STANDARD

- 1,2 Mt Metarial Roller Table

- Control Panel

- Hydraulic Vice

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension
- Inverter

- Lineer Way

- Mechanic Top Clamping

- Material Limit Shaft

- Optical Height Adjustment

- Pressure Adjustment

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 41

- Saw Blade Brush

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/Vice

OPTIONAL

- 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- Chip Conveyor

- Hydraulic Blade Tension

- ILC Micro Spray Device

- Laser Line Pointer

HYDRAULIC BLADE HYDRAULIC VICE LINEER BLADE LINEER WAY MICROSPREY SITI GEARBOX
TENSION ADJUSTMENT
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BMSY 325 C»>

Bandsawing Machine
High - Performance, Semi Automatic
Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Hochleistungs, Horizontal Mit
Rollenvorschub

YBMSY 560 C

Bandsawing Machine
High - Performance, Semi Automatic
Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Hochleistungs, Halbautomatische
Hydraulische

= YBMSY 360 C

Bandsawing Machine
High - Performance, Semi Automatic
Horizontal

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Hochleistungs, Halbautomatische
Hydraulische

BMSY 460CVY

Bandsawing Machine
High - Performance, Semi Automatic
Horizontal

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Hochleistungs, Halbautomatische
Hydraulische

STANDARD

- 1,2 Mt Material Roller Table
- Control Panel

- Hydraulic Vice

OPTIONAL

- 2°inclined Blade

- 3 Mt Material Roller Table

- 3 Mt Motorized Roller Table
- Hydromechanical Blade Tension - Chip Conveyor

- Inverter

- Lineer Way

- Material Limit Shaft

- Optical Height Adjustment
- Pressure Adjustment

- High Vice

- Hydraulic Blade Tension
- Hydraulic Top Clamping
- ILC Micro Spray Device
- Laser Line Pointer

- SAP Coolant Pump - Multiple Segments
- Saw Blade 41 - Second Vice

- Saw Blade Brush -Turn Table

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/Vice

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

TYP-TYPE BMSY 325 C BMSY 360C BMSY 460C BMSY 560C
Cutting 0° O Round-Rund mm 325 380 460 560
Capacity at [ Flat - Flach mm 450 x 325 520 x 380 650 x 460 750 x 560
Schnittbereich [0 Square - Vierkant mm 325 380 460 560
Cutting 45° (O Round-Rund mm 250 300 380 410
Capacity at 1 Flat-Flach mm 250x 325 300 x 380 380 x 460 410 x 560
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 250 300 380 410
Main Drive Motor/Hauptmotor kw 2,2 3 4 4
Hydraulic Motor/Hydraulikmotor kw 0,55 0,55 0,55 1,1
Coolant Motor/Kihlmittelpumpe KW 0,12 0,12 0,12 0,12
Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneforderer kW 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25
Cutting Speeds/Schnittgeschwindigkeit m/min 20-100 20-100 20-100 20-100
Band Dimensions/Sagebandabmessung mm 4160x 34 x 1,1 4800x34x1,1 | 5200x41x1,3 |6000x41x1,3
Working Height/Arbeitshohe mm 580 590 590 590
Weight/Gewicht Kg 900 1205 1520 2025
Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Ldnge mm 2150 2850 3100 3400
Widht - Breite mm 860 930 1000 1000
Height - Hohe mm 1500 1660 1800 2050
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BLADE BRASH

BMSY 810 C»

Bandsawing Machine

High - Performance, Semi Automatic

Horizontal (2 Degree)

BANDSAGEMASCHINE
Hochleistungs, Halbautomatische
Horizontal (2 Grad)

STANDARD

- 1,2 Mt Material Roller Table

- Control Panel

- Hydraulic Vice

- Hydromechanical Blade Tension
- Inverter

- Lineer Way

- Material Limit Shaft

- Optical Height Adjustment

- Pressure Adjustment

- SAP Coolant Pump

- Saw Blade 54

- Saw Blade Brush

- Security Switch

- Siti Gearbox

- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/Vice

OPTIONAL

- 2°inclined Blade

- 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- 3 Mt Motorized Roller Table
- Chip Conveyor

- High Vice

- Hydraulic Top Clamping

- ILC Micro Spray Device

- Laser Line Pointer

- Multiple Segments

- Second Vice

-Turn Table

CONTROL PANEL

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

TYP-TYPE

Cutting 0° O Round-Rund
Capacity at I Flat-Flach
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant
Cutting 45° O Round-Rund
Capacity at = Flat-Flach
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant
Main Drive Motor/Hauptmotor

Hydraulic Motor/Hydraulikmotor
Coolant Motor/KiihImittelpumpe

Chip Conveyor Motor/Spaneforderer
Cutting Speeds/Schnittgeschwindigkeit
Band Dimensions/Sagebandabmessung
Working Height/Arbeitshohe
Weight/Gewicht

Dimensions - Masse

Lenght - Lénge
Widht - Breite
Height - Hohe

brerziotl B
HYDRAULIC TOP INVERTER

CLAMPING

<BMSY 820 C

Bandsawing Machine
High - Performance, Semi Automatic
Horizontal

BANDSAGEMASCHINE

Hochleistungs, Horizontal

m/min

LINEER WAY

BMSY 810 C

810
810 x 850
810
480
480 x 850
480
4
1,5
0,12
0,25
20-100
8200x41x1,3
585
3068
3900
1200
2350

| BMSYs20C

820
820 x 850
820
480
480 x 850
480
7,5
1,5
0,12
0,25
20-100
8200x54x 1,6
585
3200
3900
1200
2350

SITI GEARBOX
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<BMSY 1020 C

Bandsawing Machine
<t Semi Automatic Horizontal

BMSY 1020 C

e

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Hochleistungs Horizontal Mit
Rollenvorschub

BMSY 1110C »

Bandsawing Machine
Semi Automatic Horizontal

BANDSAGEAUTOMATEN
Hochleistungs Horizontal Mit
Rollenvorschub

STANDARD

- Chip Conveyor

- Control Panel

- Hydraulic Blade Tention
- Hydraulic Vice

- Inverter
- Lineer Way
- Optical Height Adjustment
- Proximity Switch For Sensing Blade OPTIONAL
Slip Page - 3 Mt Material Roller Table
- Saw Blade 67 - 3 Mt Motorized Roller Table
- Saw Blade Brush - Hydraulic Top Clamping
- Security Switch - ILC Micro Spray Device
- Sensitive Pressure - Laser Line Pointer
- Siti Gearbox - Second Vice
- Synchronisation Moveable Arm/Vice

TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN

TYP-TYPE | BMSY1020C | BMSY1110C
Cutting 0° O Round-Rund mm 1020 1110
Capacity at 3 Flat-Flach mm 1020 x 1020 1100x 1110
Schnittbereich O Square -Vierkant mm 1020 1110
Cutting 450 O Round-Rund mm 675 -
Capacity at 3 Flat-Flach mm 675x 1020 -
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 675 -
Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor kW 7,5 11
Hydraulic Pump - Materialvorschubmotor kw 2,2 7,5 = )
Coolant Motor - Kiihkmittelpumpe kW 0,12 0,20 INVERTER LINEER WAY
Chip Conveyor Motor - Spaneférderer Motor kW 0,25 0,25 B
Cutting Speeds - Bandgeschvvindigkeit m/min 20-100 20-100 =4
Band Dimensions - Sdgebandabmessung mm 9500x54x 1,6 10500 %x 67 x 1,6
Working Height - Arbeitshohe mm 535 545
Weight - Gewicht kg 5860 10000
Dimensions - Masse Lenght - Lange mm 4500 4800
Widht - Breite mm 1700 1500
Height - Héhe mm 2750 2975 SECOND VICE SITI GEARBOX
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BMH 170>

Hydraulic Hacksawing Machine

STANDARD

- Clinder

- Control Panel

- Coolant Pomp

- Cutting Speed Control
TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN - Electrical Panel

- High Adjustment

Hydraulische Bugelsageschine

TYP-TYPE BMH 170
- ‘ - Material Limit Shaft
Cutting 0° O Round-Rund mm 170 - Roller Table
Capacity at 1 Flat- Flach mm 200 x 120 - Saw Blade /.\
Schnittbereich 0 Square - Vierkant mm 145 ~Vice y R« s
Cutting  45° O Round - Rund mm 110 ' s
Capacity at = Flat-Flach mm 110x 110
Schnittbereich O Square - Vierkant mm 120
Main Drive Motor - Hauptmotor kw 0,75
Number of Stroks - Hubzahlen 1/min 120
Sawblade Dimensions - Sdgeblattabmessung mm 350x30x1,5
Working Height - Arbeitshéhe mm 430
Lenght - Linge kg 250

Lenght - Lange mm 1100
Dimensions - Masse Widht - Breite mm 600

Height - Hohe mm 810

Honsberg ‘1 - { Pz 4
TUBES

Outside Diameter D (mm) Toothing Z (tipi)

20 40 80 100 120 150 200 300 500

2 14 10/4 10/4 10/14 10/4 8/12 8/12 8/12 8/12 5/8
3 14 10/4 10/4 8/12 8/12 8/12 8/12 6/10 6/10 5/8
4 10/4 10/4 8/12 8/12 8/12 6/10 6/10 5/8 5/8 4/6S
5 10/4 10/4 8/12 8/12 6/10 6/10 5/8 4/6S 4/6S 4/6S
6 10/4 8/12 8/12 6/10 6/10 5/8 5/8 4/6S 4/6S 4/6S
8 10/4 8/12 8/12 6/10 5/8 5/8 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/6
10 8/12 6/10 5/8 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/5
12 8/12 6/10 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/5
15 8/12 6/10 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/5 4/5 4/5
20 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/6 4/5 4/5 3/4
30 4/6 4/6 4/5 4/5 4/5 4/5 2/3
50 4/5 3/4 2/3 2/3
80 3/4 2/3 2/3
>100 2/3 1.5/2

TCT Bandsaw Blades

A D=cross section
Honsberg . e
SOLID MATERIAL D
Standart Toothing Vario Toothing Vario Toothing

bis 10 mm 14 tpi bis 25 mm 10/14 tpi 50-120 mm 3/4 tpi
10-30 mm 10 tpi 15-40 mm 8/12 tpi 100-250 mm 2/3 tpi
30-50 mm 8 tpi 25-20 mm 6/10 tpi 150-400 mm 1.5/2 tpi
50-80 mm 6 tpi“ 35-70 mm 5/8 tpi 350-600 mm 1.1/1.6 tpi
80-120 mm 4 tpi ** 40-90 mm 5/6 tpi >500 mm 0.75/1.25 tpi
120-200 mm 3 tpi ** 50-120 mm 4/6 tpi***
200-400 mm 2 tpi 80-180 mm 3/4 tpi***
300-700 mm 1.25 tpi 130-135 mm 2/3 tpi
>600 mm 0,75 tpi 150-450 mm 1.5/2 tpi
200-600 mm 1.1/1.6 tpi
>500 mm 0.75/1.25 tpi
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Hydraulic Top Clamping For Hydraulic Top Clamping For
BMSY 1110C PLC Machines

Hydraulic Blade Tension

Chip Conveyor For Chip Conveyor For
BMSY 1110C BMSY 650 DG
r— =

Second Vice For BMSY 1110 C Chip Conveyor For
BMSY 360 CGH

Special Roller Table For BMSY 650DG

3MT MOTORIZED ROLLERTABLE FOR BMSY 440DGH

3MT MOTORIZED ROLLER TABLE FOR BMSY 820C

3 MT ROLLER TABLE FOR BMSY 810C
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